The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FEDERATED.PRESS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-02
2025-07-03
2025-07-07
2025-07-21
2025-07-28
2025-07-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
REALLY GOOD HOST
Donation from Merilee
Donation from Joshua Wood
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6
Donation from Bojan First
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28
Donation from Merilee
WITHDRAWN: $160.20. DEPOSITED: $165.00.

ID

txn_oyHo096x
txn wNHADbLd
txn 0eH8Gmk
txn MNHbxnq
txn d7HYw7b
txn rYHPbo6
txn a8HMGqE

Amount

-$149.00
$5.00
$150.00
-$10.85
$5.00
-$0.35
$5.00

Balance
$10.59
-$138.41
-$133.41
$16.59
$5.74
$10.74
$10.39
$15.39
$15.39

federated.press is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from federated.press's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



