

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FEDERATED.PRESS 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$10.59
2025-07-01	REALLY GOOD HOST	txn_oyHo96x	-\$149.00	-\$138.41
2025-07-02	Donation from Merilee	txn_wNHAbLd	\$5.00	-\$133.41
2025-07-03	Donation from Joshua Wood	txn_0eH8Gmk	\$150.00	\$16.59
2025-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6	txn_MNH5xnq	-\$10.85	\$5.74
2025-07-21	Donation from Bojan Fürst	txn_d7HYw7b	\$5.00	\$10.74
2025-07-28	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28	txn_rYHPbo6	-\$0.35	\$10.39
2025-07-31	Donation from Merilee	txn_a8HMGqE	\$5.00	\$15.39
	WITHDRAWN: \$160.20. DEPOSITED: \$165.00.			\$15.39

federated.press is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from federated.press's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.